ELECAL

CPX-C20

CPX-A20

Work voltage:

OC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature

Use life:

Antimagnetic capability
Other technical condition:
Applicable ammeter constant:
Constant:

lMake to order:

Outline Dimension:

2.5V-E6.0V

4500=500/23°C

250ms

s6Hz

=50NmEY

-35°C-+T0°C

pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
Accord GBIT17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-81 standard request
£00M600/3200/6400imp/kweh.80:1
80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1

Special specification
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Work voltage 25V-6.0V
OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C
Applicable pulse width: =50ms
Applicable frequency s6Hz
Deferent moment =50NmEY
Work temperature -355C+T0°C
Use life: pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request
Applicable ammeter constant: 800/1600/3200/5400imp/kweh.80:1
Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
ake to order; Special specification
Outline Dimension:
70 30 23.25
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Work voltage: 2.5V-60V
OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C
Applicable pulse width: 250ms
Applicable frequency s6Hz
Deferent moment =50Nm/EY
Work temperature -35C-+T0°C
Use life: pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)
Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-81 standard request
Applicable ammeter constant: 800/1600/3200/5400imp/kweh.80:1
Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
ake to order; Special specification
Outline Dimension:
70 30 23.25
CPX-A21 ¥
o 1 v | | o | o |
a5
& 0
i 3|5 ¥
.20 |
Work voltage: 2.5V-60V
OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C
Applicable pulse width: =50ms
Applicable frequency s6Hz
Deferent moment =50Nm/EY
Work temperature -35C-+T0°C
Use life: pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)
Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-81 standard request
Applicable ammeter constant: 800/1600/3200/5400imp/kweh.80:1
Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
ake to order; Special specification
Outline Dimension:
70 30 23.25
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Work voltage: 2.5V-60V

OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C

Applicable pulse width: =50ms

Applicable frequency s6Hz

Deferent moment =50NmEY

Work temperature -355C+T0°C

Use life: pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)

Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
/ Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request

Applicable ammeter constant: 800/1600/3200/5400imp/kweh.80:1

Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1

ake to order; Special specification

Outline Dimension:

70 30 23.25
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Work voltage: 2.5V-60V

OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C

Applicable pulse width: =50ms

Applicable frequency s6Hz

Deferent moment =50NmEY

Work temperature -355C+T0°C

Use life: pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)

Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request

Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request

Applicable ammeter constant: 800/1600/3200/5400imp/kweh.80:1

Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1

ake to order; Special specification

Outline Dimension:
26.5
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CPX-B20

CPX-B21

Work voltage:

OC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature

Use life:

B« Antimagnetic capability

Other technical condition:
Applicable ammeter constant:
Constant:

lMake to order:

Outline Dimension:

2.5V-E6.0V

4500=500/23°C

250ms

s6Hz

=50NmEY

-35°C-+T0°C

pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
Accord GBIT17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-81 standard request
£00M600/3200/6400imp/kweh.80:1
80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1

Special specification

n

Work voltage:

OC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature

Use life:

Antimagnetic capability
Other technical condition:
Applicable ammeter constant:
Constant:

lMake to order:

Outline Dimension:
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2.5V-E.0V
4500+500423°C
=50ms
s6Hz
=50NmMEV
=35°C-+T0°C
pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-91 standard request
€00/1600/2200/5400imp/kwrh.80:1
80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
Special specification
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CPX-B22

CPX-B23

Work voltage

OC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature

Use life:

Antimagnetic capability
Other technical condition:
Applicable ammeter constant:
Constant:

lMake to order:

Outline Dimension:

25VE0V
4500+500423°C
250ms

s6Hz

=50NmMEV
-35C-+T0°C

pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)

Accord GBIT17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-81 standard request
£00M600/3200/6400imp/kweh.80:1
80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1

Special specification

n

Work voltage

OC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature

Use life:

¥, Antimagnetic capability

/
Other technical condition:

Applicable ammeter constant:
Constant:

lMake to order:

Outline Dimension:

n
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2.5V-E.0V
4500+500/23°C
=50ms
s6Hz
=50NmMEV
-35°C+T0°C
pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-91 standard request
€00/1600/2200/5400imp/kwrh.80:1
80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
Special specification
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CPX-B30

CPX-B31

Work voltage

OC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature

Use life:

Antimagnetic capability
Other technical condition:
Applicable ammeter constant:
Constant:

lMake to order:

Outline Dimension:

25VE0V
4500+500423°C
250ms

s6Hz

=50NmMEV
-35C-+T0°C

pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)

Accord GBIT17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-81 standard request
£00M600/3200/6400imp/kweh.80:1
80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1

Special specification

n

Work voltage

OC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature

Use life:

Antimagnetic capability
Other technical condition:
Applicable ammeter constant:
Constant:

lMake to order:

Outline Dimension:

n
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2.5V-E.0V
4500+500/23°C
=50ms
s6Hz
=50NmMEV
-35°C+T0°C
pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-91 standard request
€00/1600/2200/5400imp/kwrh.80:1
80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
Special specification
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Work voltage: 2.5V-60V
OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C
Applicable pulse width: =50ms
Applicable frequency s6Hz
Deferent moment =50NmEY

i Work temperature -355C+T0°C
Use life: pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)
Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request
Applicable ammeter constant: 800/1600/3200/5400imp/kweh.80:1
Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
ake to order; Special specification

Outline Dimension:
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Work voltage: 2.5V-60V
OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C
Applicable pulse width: =50ms
Applicable frequency s6Hz
Deferent moment =50NmEY
Work temperature -355C+T0°C
Use life: pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request
Applicable ammeter constant: 800/1600/3200/5400imp/kweh.80:1
Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
ake to order; Special specification
Outline Dimension:
2L.5
CPX-E10
X
=il = e o T P
L]
HBHBHEHEHOHBAAT - —
9ligHa HaHg Sls
-
AP R LRRY
13 '

26

www.elecal.com



ELECAL

CPX-F10

CPX-F11

CPX-GJ10

Work voltage

DC impedance
Applicable pulse width
Apphcable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature:

Use life

Antimagnetic capability
Other technical condition

Applicable ammeter constant

Work voltage

DC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment:

Work temperature:

Use life:

Antimagnetic capability
Other technical condition

Applicable ammeter constant

Work voltage

OC impedance:
Applicable pulse width:
Applicable frequency
Deferent moment

Work temperature

Use life:

Antimagnetic capability
Other technical condition:
Applicable ammeter constant
Constant:

Iake to order:

Outline Dimension:

69

48

18

- —e gt

3v-6.0V
450Q+500/20°C

50ms -800ms

pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)
Accord GBIT17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-91 standard request

800/1600/3200/6400imp/kwh.80:1

-35'C+70°C

pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)

Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-91 standard request

800M1&600/3200imp/kw

25VE0V
4500+500423°C
250ms

s6Hz
=50NmMEV

-35°C-+T0°C

pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)

Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Accord JB5459-91 standard request
€00/1600/2200/5400imp/kwrh.80:1
80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1

Special specification
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Work voltage: 25VE0V

OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C

Applicable pulse width: =50ms

Applicable frequency s6Hz

Deferent moment =50NmEY

Work temperature =35°C-+T0°C

Use life: pulse exceed a hundred milion times (more ten years)

/ e A Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request

I-_-_ Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request

Applicable ammeter constant: 800/1600/3200/5400imp/kweh.80:1

Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1

ake to order; Special specification

Outline Dimension:

E ) ) E ) ey
CPX-GL10 .mSﬂ,ﬁsnaH —1
gligHaHe -
(=== &8 -
17
68
Work voltage: 25VE0V
OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C
Applicable pulse width: =50ms
Applicable frequency s6Hz
Deferent moment =50NmEY
Work temperature =35°C-+T0°C
Use life: pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request
Applicable ammeter constant: £00/1600/2200/5400imp/kweh.80:1
Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
ake to order; Special specification
Outline Dimension:
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Work voltage: 25VE0V
OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C
Applicable pulse width: =50ms
Applicable frequency: s6Hz
Deferent moment =50NmEY
Work temperature -35°C-+T0°C
Use life: pulse exceed a hundred million times (more ten years)
= Anlimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request
Applicable ammeter constant: £00/1600/2200/5400imp/kweh.80:1
Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
ake to order; Special specification
CPX-M20 Outline Dimension:
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Work voltage: 25VE0V
OC impedance: 4500=500/23°C
Applicable pulse width: =50ms
Applicable frequency: s6Hz
Deferent moment =50NmEY
Work temperature -35°C-+T0°C
Use life: pulse excesd a hundred million times (more ten years)
Antimagnetic capability Accord GB/T17215 standard request
Other technical condition: Accord JB5459-91 standard request
Applicable ammeter constant: £00/1600/2200/5400imp/kweh.80:1
Constant: 80:1 100:1 200:1 400:1 800:1
ake to order; Special specification

Outline Dimension:
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